
High School Teachers

First Name Last Name Email Address 
Amie Miller amiller@jimned.esc14.net
Anjani Cole acole@jimned.esc14.net
April Santiago asantiago@jimned.esc14.net
Blake Allen ballen@jimned.esc14.net
Brandee Hart bhart@jimned.esc14.net
Brent Harris bharris@jimned.esc14.net
Brittany Martin brittanymartin@jimned.esc14.net
Cara Parker cparker@jimned.esc14.net
Cari Cloud ccloud@jimned.esc14.net
Charlie Boling charlie.boling@jimned.esc14.net
Clark Moore cmoore@jimned.esc14.net
Clint Corbin ccorbin@jimned.esc14.net
Dana Alvarez dana.alvarez@jimned.esc14.net
David Hogan dhogan@jimned.esc14.net
Doddie Nesbit dnesbit@jimned.esc14.net
Dustin Todd dtodd@jimned.esc14.net
Erin Shanks eshanks@jimned.esc14.net
Geoffrey Huff ghuff@jimned.esc14.net
Halle Cooley hjcooley@jimned.esc14.net
Jason Hutt jhutt@jimned.esc14.net
JoBeth Allen jallen@jimned.esc14.net
Johnathon McClure jmcclure@jimned.esc14.net
Josh Howeth jhoweth@jimned.esc14.net
Juan Garcia jgarcia@jimned.esc14.net
Kati Stewart kstewart@jimned.esc14.net
Kendra Thornton kthornton@jimned.esc14.net
Kristi Couch kcouch@jimned.esc14.net
Lanny Prentice lprentice@jimned.esc14.net
Lea Hutt lhutt@jimned.esc14.net
Leigh Petty lpetty@jimned.esc14.net
Mario Estrada mestrada@jimned.esc14.net
Meagan Anders manders@jimned.esc14.net
Nathan Hindman nathan.hindman@jimned.esc14.net
RaeLeigh Dubois rdubois@jimned.esc14.net
Richard Payne rpayne@jimned.esc14.net
Rylie Scott rscott@jimned.esc14.net
Shawn Cullins scullins@jimned.esc14.net
Stephanie Johnson stephanie.johnson@jimned.esc14.net
Ty Doty tdoty@jimned.esc14.net


